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e ﬁ$%ﬂaﬁﬂﬂﬂ%§-¢@% M E bR 4 5 (3.77 km)

FEA B =4 5 1 € - %135 i 5% Classification on the pest lap
Pos.  No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps  Gap 1st Gap Prey Tires
1 22 % HRER Py 2:02.745 3 1 . MICHELIN
2 24 [RiPF LR R N gy 2:02.827 3 13 0082 0.082 MICHELIN
3 55 Ms(3 IR FEPCTRACING % A FEER® A+ 2:03.353 4 5 0608 0.526 MICHELIN
4 8 Fmp LA 4 2 B Z 2:03.498 5 8 0.753 0.145 MICHELIN
5 6 Wis I8, R, 16 25 A /34 2:03.609 2 3 0.864 0.111 MICHELIN
6 9 XEW TR e 22 10 b3 02 2:04.083 7 12 1338 0.474 MICHELIN
7 33 B MM s m ), I"EERRH+ 2:04.162 9 1M1 1417 0.079 MICHELIN
8 21 giex et AN oy 2:04.505 12 12 1.780 0.343 MICHELIN
9 7 A A AR ZH 2:04.806 8 13 2061 0.301 MICHELIN
10 99 RB¥im MM Eiman ITREBRRA+ 2:05.030 1 12 2285 0.224 MICHELIN
1 66 Afifty¢ MM R g FiXEERE A+ 2:05.316 9 12 257 0.286 MICHELIN
1277 Wk, @we I FEPCTRACING A FTSAR ¢ 2:05.363 2 6 2618 0.047 MICHELIN
13 M EEM I HES BB %z 5 e I"EEEREH+ 2:10.001 2 9 7256 4638 MICHELIN
14 18 R, #% # JEPCTRACING 5\ FFREmR T 2:12.528 3 10 9783 2527 MICHELIN

DNS
15 88 HEy ISR gz g FSFEHRE A - 0 0 = - MICHELIN

~
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04 - 09 August 2020

2020 ¢@ﬁ$%ﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂk§%% PR FEX 8 — 1 e

EES 6{37)

¢@ﬁ$%ﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂ5§é£-¢@ﬂ PR E b 3 % 45 (3.77 km)
— X,
FEAR = HERL B - W5 s Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 22, X2% pos. 1
1 17:58:01 40.942 42.284 39.852 2:03.078 5:01.343
2 18:00:04 40.551 42.358 40.054 2:02.963 7:04.306
3 18:02:07 40.680 42.483 39.582 [202.745 ] 9:07.051
4 18:04:10 40.555 42. 40.080 2:02.844 11:09.895
5 18:06:13 42.562 39.944 2:03.010 13:12.905
6 18:08:26 40.565 42697 50.215 PitIn 15:26.382
7 18:15:50 559622 44,055 40.453 7:24.130 22:50.512
8 18:18:13 43.354 50.381 49.225 2:22.960 25:13.472
9 18:20:17 41.147 42.436 40.293 2:03.876 27:17.348
10 18:22:20 40.664 42479 40.099 2:03.242 29:20.590
11 18:24:32 41,089 46.557 43.730 PitIn 31:31.966
No. 24, BEJF, Pos. 2
1 17:57:58 41.271 42,533 40.078 2:03.882 4:58.150
2 18:00:01 41.105 42.459 39.751 2:03.315 7:01.465
3 18:02:04 40.636 42.138 40.053 (202827 ] 9:04.292
4 18:04:07 40.582 42413 39.980 2:02.975 11:07.267
5 18:06:11 40.741 42.364 40.372 2:03.477 13:10.744
6 18:08:28 45.012 42,570 49.400 PitiIn 15:27.726
7 18:15:41 5:50.663 42,388 40.017 7:13.068 22:40.794
8 18:17:43 ; 42.494 40.039 2:02.902 24:43.696
9 18:19:47 40.582 42.449 40.036 2:03.067 26:46.763
10 18:21:50 40.645 42.384 39.929 2:02.958 28:49.721
11 18:24:03 44.212 42978 46.570 2:13.760 31:03.481
12 18:26:07 40.785 42.470 40.037 2:03.292 33:06.773
13 18:28:36 48.797 51.095 49.108 Pit In 35:35.773
No. 55, #1514, Pos. 3
1 17:69:25 41.605 42.831 41.189 2:05.625 6:25.131
2 18:01:38 42,105 42.385 48,379 Pit In 8:38.000
3 18:05:23 2:19.988 43610 41.547 3:45.145 12:23.145
4 18:07:26 40.57 42.275 0. 2:03.35 14:26.498
5 18:09:50 45857 49.291 48654 Pitin 16:50.300
No. 8, # M ¥, Pos. 4
1 17:57:30 40.896 43.088 40.188 2:04.172 4:30.643
2 17:59:38 40.660 44.103 42.787 Pit In 6:38.193
3 18:04:17 3:15.394 43243 39.960 4:38 597 11:16,790
4 18:06:21 40.696 43.271 40.120 2:04.087 13:20.877
5 18:08:24 40.622 42.933 39.943 2:03.498 ] 15:24.375
6 18:15:55 5:58.827  50.496 42011 7:31.334 22:55.709
7 18:17:59 40.754 43.088 40.032 2:03.874 24:59.583
8 18:20:08 42.347 43.391 42.770 Pit In 27:08.091
6, HHWL, Pos. 5
1 18:17:24 41.476 43.147 40.052 2:04.675 24:24.289
[
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- 2020 ] 75 2 357+t R e e RNFEX 5 — g
04 - 09 August 2020

*@ﬁ$%ﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁ%%¢@% MR ES 3,77 km)
— e L g
FEK B HERL 9 - W15 A Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 s2 s3 Last Lap Total time

No. 6, ##E &, Pos. 5
2 18:19:28 40.962 42751 39.896 2:03.609 26:27.898
3 18:21:40 43101 44237 44,643 Pit In 28:39.884

No. 9, 3 I M, Pos. 6
1 17:57:26 41416 43.489 40.578 2:05.483 4:26.727
2 17:59:32 41377 42.955 41.179 PitIn 6:32.238
3 18:03:47 245996 47384 41.494 4:14.874 10:47.112
4 18:05:51 41213 43.042 (300737204 328 12:51.440
5 18:07:59 40.951 43.686 43635 Pit In 14:59.712
6 18:15:21 5:56.723  43.927 40,562 7:21.212 22:20.924
7 18:17:25 41.008 42.806 40.269 24:25.007
8 18:19:37 44.813 46.095 40.921 2:11.829 26:36.836
9 18:21:41 41.034 - 41,250 2:04.866 28:41.702
10 18:23:46 41.241 42,607 40.431 2:04.279 30:45.981
1 18:25:56 41.046 45218 43.505 2:09.769 32:55.750
12 18:28:05 40.915 42,673 46.134 Pit In 35:05.472

P~

I 33, BR2H, Pos. 7
1 17:58:16 42318 43.492 41.306 2:07.116 5:15.775
2 18:00:20 41.148 43.111 40.674 2:04.933 7:20,708
3 18:02:27 41.439 43.866 40.923 2:06.228 9:26.936
4 18:04:32 41.356 42.930 41.036 2:05.322 11:32.258
5 18:06:37 41.546 42,532 40.434 2:04.512 13:36.770
6 18:08:41 40.574 43218 40,659 2:04.451 15:41.221
7 18:15:29 520.305 45513 42.109 6:47.927 22:29.148
8 18:17:35 41.692 42.990 41.043 2:05.725 24:34.873
9 18:19:39 40.893 42.862 26:39.035
10 18:21:43 41.139 42812 40643 2:04.594 28:43.629
11

18:24:03 44.538 44.134 50.460 PitIn 31:02.761

No. 21, k5 pos. g
1 17.58:05 41.115 43.351 40.597 2:05.063 5:05.108

18:00:10 41.660 [32608Ja1324 2.05.602 7:10.710
3 18:02:37 41122 1:03826 41923 2:26.871 9:37.581
4 18:04:58 41.630 52.513 46.188 2:20.331 11:57.912
5 18:07:03 42.620 41.941 2:05.486 14:03.398
6 18:09:08 41.286 42.778 40.843 2:04.907 16:08.305
7 18:15:52 519220 43808 40.676 6:43.704 22:52.009
8 18:17:58 41,180 43.121 42114 2:06.415 24:58.424
9 18:20:05 42.714 43.064 40.922 2:06.700 27:05.124
10 18:22:22 47.536 48.537 40.623 2:16.696 29:21.820
1 18:24:27 41.202 43.295 40.759 2:05.256 31:27.076
12 18:26:31 41.100 43.024 40381 ]2:04.505 ] 33:31.581
7, H, Pos. 9
1 17:57:29 41.591 43.404 40.993 2:05.988 4:28.798
R
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N 2020 H [¥75 2= 47 #h Bl it g PR 36 (X 28 — ) By
04 - 09 August 2020

*@ﬁi%ﬁaﬂﬂﬂkﬁ%-*@ﬂ M ERR &1 (3.77 km)
FEE E=H AL 28 - 4725 mi % Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, ¥ #&, Pos. 9
2 17:59:39 41.197 46.020 42.833 2:10.050 6:38.848
3 18:01:45 41.986 43079 140.944 2:06.009 8:44.857
4 18:03:50 41.360 43421 40.993 2:05.774 10:50.631
5 18:05:57 41.612 43542 41,251 2:06.405 12:57.036
6 18:08:11 41,733 46.903 45375 Pitin 15:11.047
7 18:15:22 5:44.567 45529 40.820 7:10.916 22:21,963
8 18:17:27 41.170 43.092 40.544 1304806 ]  24.26769
9 18:19:32 [A1070 Ja43.400 40.837 2:05316 26:32.085
10 18:21:38 42293 43.267 40.885 2:06.445 28:38.530
11 18:23:44 41.109 43.642 40.603 2:05.354 30:43.884
12 18:25:49 41.483 43317 40.750 2:05.550 32:49.434
13 18:27:55 41.534 43.263 40.864 2:05.661 34:55,095

No. 99, 2% Pos. 10

1 17:58:18 43.077 44.133 41.535 2:08.745 5:18.282
2 18:00:26 42,299 43.907 41.889 2:08.095 7:26.377
3 18:02:35 41.991 44,834 41.549 2:08.374 9:34.751
~ 4 18:04:42 42227 43.773 41.501 2:07.501 11:42.252
5 18:06:51 42.086 45.566 41.726 2:09.378 13:51.630
6 18:08:59 42,203 44.432 41.399 2:08.034 15:59.664
7 18:15:49 5:23.115 44.352 41.725 6:49.192 22:48.856
8 18:17:58 43.160 43.920 42422 2:09.502 24:58.358
9 18:20:05 41.876 43.718 41.041 2:06.635 27:04.993
10 18:22:11 41.559 43.249 41.073 2:05.881 29:10.874
1 18:24:16 41.200 43.176 40.6 2:05.030 31:15.904

. =
nN

18:26:22 41.441 43.635 40.875 2:05.951 33:21.855

No. 66, #tt ¥, Pos. 11

1 17:58:19 43.135 44.831 41.700 2:09.666 5:19.572
2 18:00:26 41.917 43.709 41.468 2:07.094 7:26.666
3 18:02:36 42339 46.484 41.125 2:09.948 9:36.614
4 18:04:43 42.103 43.256 40.956 2:06.315 11:42.929
5 18:06:49 42.133 43.794 40.852 2:06.779 13:49.708
6 18:08:55 41.055 43672 40,954 2:05.681 15:55.389
7 18:16:13 5:51.765 44739 41.098 7:17.602 23:12.991
8 18:18:19 41,961 43.376 41.013 2:06.350 25:19.341
9 18:20:24 41.656 98 40.678 05316 ] 27:24.657
10 18:22:30 41.894 43.208 40.619 2:05.721 29:30.378
11 18:24:36 41.290 43.150 41.026 2:05.466 31:35.844

12 18:26:50 47.188 43.452 43.865 PitIn 33:50.349

No. 77, B#8ks . %, Pos. 12

1 17:58:50 41.343 |44.425 41.051 2:06.819 5:50.237

2 18:00:55 41.397 (433356 40.470 2:05.363 7:55.600

3 18:03:22 45,165 49.034 52.102 Pitin 10:21.901
) 4 18:16:32 11:28.712  52.460 49,547 13:10.719 23:32.620

4 18:19:03 48.792 51.237 50.191 2:30.220 26:02.840

e — - n “oo
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2020 H [F75 2 47 i Bl it g PRI T8 X 55 — i i

*Hiﬂ:mﬂﬂﬂkﬁ%wﬂ W EFREESY 3.77 km)
FEM E = Hefr 3. V15 AR 4% Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 77, b, #4994, Pos. 12
6 18:21:38 48,942 51.862 54.442 Pit In 28:38.086
No. 11, B % &, Pos. 13
1 17:58:29 45.396 45.251 43.844 2:14.491 5:29.363
2 18:00:39 43.370 43.738 42893 0 7:39.364
3 18:02:50 42 864 45.466 42.688 2:11.018 9:50.382
4 18:05:42 1:00.553 57.019 54.442 2:52.014 12:42.396
5 18:08:25 52.669 55.267 54,838 PitIn 15:25.170
L 18:15:47 5:55.222 44.793 7:22,284 22:47.454
7 18:17:58 43.261 43.968 43.402 2:10.631 24:58.085
8 18:20:20 45.541 45727 50.692 Pitin 27:20.045
9 18:23:27 1:25.565 50.714 51.285 Pit In 30:27.609
No. 18, A48 . %, Pos. 14
1 17:59:15 45.150 45.396 3553 214089 6:14.957
2 18:01:28 43.302 45.948 44.491 2:13.741 8:28.698
o 8 18:03:41 43536 45381 43651 10:41.226
4 18:06:08 47.039 50.216 49.728 Pit In 13:08.209
5 18:15:37 7:52.510 49,463 47.079 9:29.052 22:37.261
6 18:18:02 47.844 47.831 49.472 2:25.147 25:02.408
7 18:20:23 46,283 47.492 46.691 2:20.466 27:22.874
8 18:22:45 47.205 48.604 46.823 2:22.632 29:45.506
9 18:25:09 47.132 48.809 47.306 2:23.247 32:08.753
10 18:27:29 46.333 47.566 47.040 2:20.939 34:29.692
—
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